September 2015

Student Life Office (Student Center)
Hours:
9:00 a.m. — 6:00 p.m., Mon. — Tues.;

Student Life Calendar SO0 SO0 B W - Friday

Student Recreation Room
Noon — 4:00 p.m., Mon. — Thur.
Phone: 409-933-8660

September 01, Tuesday
11:00 a.m. — 2:00 p.m. Club Kick-off Outside
Come find ont what clubs and organizations COM offers or how to start your own.
12:30 p.m. — 1:00 p.m. Writing Center Workshop: Understanding MLA TV'B 1310
1:00 p.m. — 1:30 p.m. Writing Center Workshop: Overcoming Speech Anxiety TVB 1310

These workshops take place every Tuesday.

September 02, Wednesday

1:00 p.m. — 3:00 p.m. GCIC Dodgeball Gym
September 03, Thursday
12:30 p.m. — 1:25 p.m. PTK Monthly Meeting MS 153
12:30 p.m. — 1:25 p.m. Solving Equations: A Balancing Act TVB 1527
Focus: 0310/0320
12:30 p.m. — 1:00 p.m. Writing Center Workshop: Understanding APA TIVVB 1310
1:00 p.m. — 1:30 p.m. Writing Center Workshop: Speech Outlining TVB 1310

These workshops take place every Thursday.

September 04, Friday

9:00 a.m. — 9:30 a.m. The Writer’s Toolbox: Techniques and Strategies TVB 1310
This workshop takes place every Friday.
September 07, Monday
< P College Closed for Labor Day

September 09, Wednesday

1:00 p.m. GCIC Basketball 3 on 3 Gym
September 10, Thursday
12:30 p.m. — 1:30 p.m. Collaborative Communication Games LRC 131

Facilitated by Karen Starz, MAAE.C, ML.AL.A.

Supported by Honstonnve.org
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September 15, Tuesday

12:30 p.m. — 1:30 p.m. Test Anxiety Workshop LRC 731
Contact: Holly Bankston and Tomas Garcia
September 16, Wednesday
1: 00 p.m. GCIC Soccer 7 on 7 Inside the Track
September 17, Thurday
12: 30 p.m. — 1:30 p.m. Student/Faculty Luncheon Gym
September 22, Tuesday
12: 00 p.m. — 2:00 p.m. Make a Difference Day Student Center
Join us to explore different volunteer opportunities.
September 23, Wednesday
1:00 p.m. — 3:00 p.m. GCIC Flag Football 4 on 4 Inside the Track
September 24, Thursday
12:30 p.m. — 1:30 p.m. Club Representative Orientation Admin Bldg., Boardroom
12:30 p.m. — 1:25 p.m. Word Problems: You Can Do It! TVB 1527
Focus: 0320
September 29, Tuesday
All Day Deadline for Club Recognition Packets
Contact: Kari Drafke
September 30, Wednesday
1:00 p.m. — 3:00 p.m. GCIC Volleyball 6 on 6 Gym

Upcoming October Events

Student Appreciation Week, Oct 5-9t
SGA General Meeting, Oct 6™
Gulf Coast Regional Blood Drive, Oct 6-7t
GCIC Billiards, Oct 7™
GCIC Table Tennis, Oct 14th
Student Concerns Forum, Oct 220d
Active Shooter Workshop, Oct 27®
Quacking Dead Fun Run, Oct 31

Follow us on facebook and instagram to find out more about Student Life events.
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